
Monday, June 12 - Friday, August 4........................…….STARS Summer Session

Monday, July 3 and Tuesday, July 4..............................…..BAS Closed for Fourth of July 

Monday, July 24 - Friday, August 4...............................……STARS Conferences

Monday, August 7 - Friday, August 18..........................……STARS Closed

Monday, August 21 – Friday, August 25 ...........................Closed for Professional Development

Friday, August 25.……………………...................…………………………..… Meet the Teacher (times to be determined)

Monday, August 28…...........................................…….….......First Day of Fall Semester

Monday, September 4.................................................................Closed for Labor Day

Wednesday, September 20…………………………......................…..3pm Dismissal for Professional Development

Monday, September 25 ..…....................................................... Closed for Yom Kippur

Wednesday, October 18………………………................................…..3pm Dismissal for Professional Development

Monday, November 6 ………………………………........................….... Closed for General Education Conferences

Wednesday, November 22......................................................12:00 pm Dismissal for Thanksgiving

Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24........Closed for Thanksgiving

Monday, December 4 - Friday, December 8.............……STARS Conferences

Monday, December 25 – Friday, December 29 ...........Closed for Winter Break

All dates and  events are subject to change 

STARS DATES TO REMEMBER 2023-2024

2023 Calendar Year

2024 Calendar Year

Monday, January 1.......................................................................Closed for New Year’s Day

Tuesday, January 2 .…………………...............................…....First Day of Spring Semester

Monday, January 15………………………………….................................Closed for MLK Day

Monday, January 22 – Friday, January 26 ...............Priority Registration for 2024-2025 School Year

Wednesday, January 31.…..................................................…….3pm Dismissal for Professional Development

Monday, March 4 - Friday, March 8..............................……STARS Conferences

Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15 ..........................……STARS Closed for Spring Break

Wednesday, March 20…..…..............................................………..3pm Dismissal for Professional Development

Monday, April 22………………………………….......................………….….. 12pm Dismissal for Passover

Tuesday, April 23 - Wednesday, April 24…….............…...STARS Closed for Passover 

Monday, April 29 - Tuesday, April 30....................…………..STARS Closed for Passover

Monday, May 13….…..……………..................................................…….12pm Dismissal for Conferences

Wednesday, May 22...............................................................Last Day of School

Thursday, May 23 – Friday, May 24……..............................Closed for Professional Development

Monday, May 27.............................................................................Closed for Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28............................................................................Closed for Professional Development


